
WEELY SKILLS

Reminders

Story of the Week: Goal! By: Jane Medina

Skill of the week: Students will be learning how to evaluate a story by 
thinking about the author’s words and deciding what is most important 
to know.

Writing: Students will practice writing in their handwriting book. 

Math: Students will continue learning different strategies on how to 
solve addition problems (count on, add in any order, doubles facts, 
etc.)

Science and Social Sciences: Students will be learning how to be good 
citizens.

1. chin
2. chop
3. much
4. chip
5. rich
6. chick

- Welcome back families! Please make sure your child comes to school every day 
with a reusable water bottle and their homework folder. I look forward to a great 

week back!

SPELLING WORDS

UPCOMING EVENTS CONTACT US:

September 30- October 16 - Fall Break
October 18 - PTO Meeting @4:30
October 23-31 - Red Ribbon Week
November 3 - Fall Festival

email: 
hamilton.dayna@cusd.com

manuel.mikaela@cusd80.com

or message us on
class dojo (:

Week of October 16 - October 20

mailto:hamilton.dayna@cusd.com
mailto:manuel.mikaela@cusd80.com


correo electrónico:
hamilton.dayna@cusd.com

manuel.mikaela@cusd80.com

o un mensaje por class 
dojo  (:

HABILIDADES SEMANALES
Historia de la Semana Goal! Por: Jane Medina

Habilidad de la Semana: Los estudiantes aprenderán cómo evaluar una historia 
al pensar sobre las palabras del autor y decidir qué es lo más importante de 
saber. 

Escritura Los estudiantes practicarán escribir en su cuaderno de letra  a 
mano.

Matemáticas: Los estudiantes continuaran aprendiendo diferentes estrategias 
para resolver problemas de sumar (contar, sumar en orden, sumar pares, 
etc.)

Ciencias y Ciencias Sociales  Los estudiantes aprenderán cómo ser buenos 
ciudadanos.

PALABRAS DE ORTOGRAFÍA

PRÓXIMOS EVENTOS COMUNIQUESE CON NOSOTRAS:

Semana del 16 de octubre- 20 de octubre

30 de septiembre- 16 de octubre - Vacaciones 
de Otoño
18 de octubre - Reunión de la  PTO  a las 4:30 
pm
23-31 de octubre - Semana del Listón Rojo
3 de noviembre - Festival de Otoño

Recordatorios

1. chin
2. chop
3. much
4. chip
5. rich
6. chick

- ¡Bienvenidas familias! Por favor asegúrese de que su niño venga a la escuela
todos los días con una botella de agua reutilizable y su fólder de tarea. 

¡Espero una buena semana al regresar!
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